Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.80
2:13.39
2:13.46
2:13.67
2:14.22
2:14.28
2:14.28
2:14.36
2:14.59
2:15.46
2:17.88
2:18.57
2:18.87
2:19.50
2:20.90
2:21.05
2:21.08
2:22.39
2:23.20
2:23.42
2:23.44
2:23.81
2:25.93
2:25.93
2:29.62

2:33.05

AN 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

662
624
623
620
612
611
611
610
607
596
565
556
553
545
529
527
527
513
504
502
502
498
476
476
442
413

Round

! I I T I I =

I I T I T I T

I I I T

-n

I I

Date

06/08/15
28/02/15
07/08/14
06/08/15
29/03/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
09/04/16
27/02/16
12/01/14
27/02/16
30/06/12
25/03/16
06/11/11
28/01/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
09/06/12
11/06/11
11/06/11
22/07/11
09/06/12
09/10/11
09/10/11
27/11110
12/06/10

4ninp4n

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Northumberland & Durham County Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
ASA Northern Zonal Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
BG North East Region Bagcats Championships
BG North East Region Bagcats Championships
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
Co Sunderland Winter Meet

North East Region Bagcats

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sheffield

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Sedgefield

Oadansiaiag

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.04
2:38.25
2:50.40
2:52.93
2:57.38
3:04.52

3:07.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.36
2:18.87
2:14.59
2:17.88
2:10.80
2:13.67
2:14.28
2:14.28
2:14.22
2:13.39
2:13.46
2:15.46
2:18.57
2:22.39
2:23.81
2:21.08
2:21.05
2:20.90
2:19.50
2:25.93
2:25.93
2:23.44
2:23.20
2:23.42
2:29.62
2:33.54
2:33.05
2:38.25
2:50.40
2:52.93
2:57.38
3:04.52
3:07.47

Copyright 2024

373
299
286
265
235

224

WA Pts

610
553
607
565
662
620
611
611
612
624
623
596
556
513
498
527

529
545
476
476
502
504
502
442
409
413
373
299

I T m I I I

Round

m I r r r M I T M T r M I I T M I mM I TIT I I T IT M I M I M I I

I

12/V07 1V
28/03/10
11/10/09
31/05/09
11/01/09
11/01/09
11/10/08

Date

09/04/16
25/03/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
06/08/15
06/08/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
29/03/15
28/02/15
07/08/14
12/01/14
30/06/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
28/01/12
06/11/11
09/10/11
09/10/11
22/07/11
11/06/11
11/06/11
27/11110
12/06/10
12/06/10
28/03/10
11/10/09
31/05/09
11/01/09
11/01/09
11/10/08

INUIUT EdSL NEYIVI DAYLdLs
City of Sheffield Premier
Borough of Stockton Open
City of Sunderland Open
City of Derby Open Meet
City of Derby Open Meet

Stockton Open Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Zonal Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
BG North East Region Bagcats Championships
BG North East Region Bagcats Championships
Co Sunderland Winter Meet

North East Region Bagcats

North East Region Bagcats

City of Sheffield Premier

Borough of Stockton Open

City of Sunderland Open

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Stockton Open Meet

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Liverpool
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Seuyelieiu
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Sedgefield

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



