Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bradley - (387096) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.80	662	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:13.39	624	Н	28/02/15	Northumberland & Durham County Championships	Sunderland		1
2:13.46	623	Н	07/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
2:13.67	620	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:14.22	612	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:14.28	611	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:14.28	611	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:14.36	610	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:14.59	607	F	27/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:15.46	596	Н	12/01/14	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:17.88	565	Н	27/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:18.57	556	Н	30/06/12	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Liverpool	Sedgefield	1
2:18.87	553	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:19.50	545	Н	06/11/11	City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:20.90	529	Н	28/01/12	ASA Northern Zonal Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:21.05	527	Н	18/03/12	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:21.08	527	F	18/03/12	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:22.39	513	F	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:23.20	504	F	11/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:23.42	502	Н	11/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:23.44	502	Н	22/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:23.81	498	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:25.93	476	Н	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:25.93	476	F	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:29.62	442	Н	27/11/10	Co Sunderland Winter Meet	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:33.05	413	Н	12/06/10	North East Region Bagcats	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
right 202	400	Е	10/06/10	Morth East Dasian Bassata	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥS [†] ΤΕ

Dogo 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	Seugeneiu	Silenielu	NUTTI East negiun paguats	12/00/10	Г	409	∠.აა.ט4
1	Sedgefield	Sheffield	City of Sheffield Premier	28/03/10	Н	373	2:38.25
1	Sedgefield	Leeds	Borough of Stockton Open	11/10/09	Н	299	2:50.40
1	Sedgefield	Sunderland	City of Sunderland Open	31/05/09	Н	286	2:52.93
1	Sedgefield	Sheffield	City of Derby Open Meet	11/01/09	F	265	2:57.38
1	Sedgefield	Sheffield	City of Derby Open Meet	11/01/09	Н	235	3:04.52
1	Sedgefield	Leeds	Stockton Open Meet	11/10/08	Н	224	3:07.47

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.36	610	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:18.87	553	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:14.59	607	F	27/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:17.88	565	Н	27/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:10.80	662	F	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:13.67	620	Н	06/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:14.28	611	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:14.28	611	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:14.22	612	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:13.39	624	Н	28/02/15	Northumberland & Durham County Championships	Sunderland		1
2:13.46	623	Н	07/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
2:15.46	596	Н	12/01/14	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:18.57	556	Н	30/06/12	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Liverpool	Sedgefield	1
2:22.39	513	F	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:23.81	498	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:21.08	527	F	18/03/12	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:21.05	527	Н	18/03/12	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:20.90	529	Н	28/01/12	ASA Northern Zonal Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:19.50	545	Н	06/11/11	City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:25.93	476	F	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:25.93	476	Н	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:23.44	502	Н	22/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:23.20	504	F	11/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:23.42	502	Н	11/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:29.62	442	Н	27/11/10	Co Sunderland Winter Meet	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:33.54	409	F	12/06/10	North East Region Bagcats	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:33.05	413	Н	12/06/10	North East Region Bagcats	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:38.25	373	Н	28/03/10	City of Sheffield Premier	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
2:50.40	299	Н	11/10/09	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Sedgefield	1
2:52.93	286	Н	31/05/09	City of Sunderland Open	Sunderland	Sedgefield	1
2:57.38	265	F	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
3:04.52	235	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Sedgefield	1
3:07.47	224	Н	11/10/08	Stockton Open Meet	Leeds	Sedgefield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS